Publication date: 23-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Samsung RF50A5002B1 amerikaanse koelkast Vrijstaand 496 l F
Zwart
Merk : Samsung Artikelcode: RF50A5002B1/EG
Productnaam : RF50A5002B1
- Etenswaren blijven tot twee keer zo lang vers met Twin Cooling Plus
- Bewaar gemakkelijk grote items
- No Frost
- 20 jaar garantie op de Digital Inverter compressor
French Door koelkast (496L) RF50A5002B1
Samsung RF50A5002B1. Apparaatplaatsing: Vrijstaand, Productontwerp: Frans deur, Kleur van het
product: Zwart. Totale nettocapaciteit: 496 l, Klimaatklasse: SN-N, Geluidsemissieklasse: C.
Nettocapaciteit koelkast: 330 l, Soort lamp: LED. Nettocapaciteit vriezer: 165 l, Vriezer positie: Onder,
Vriescapaciteit: 6 kg/24u. Snoerlengte: 2 m
Design
Apparaatplaatsing * Vrijstaand
Productontwerp * Frans deur
Kleur van het product * Zwart
Geschikt voor paneelaanpassing ×
Deur-in-deur functie ×
Kinderslot ✔
Soort bediening Knoppen, Touch
Ingebouwd display * ✔
Type beeldscherm LED
Plankmateriaal Gehard glas
Deurpaneel inbegrepen ✔
Prestatie
Totale nettocapaciteit * 496 l
Klimaatklasse * SN-N
Geluidsemissieklasse * C
Geluidsniveau * 40 dB
Water dispenser * ✔
Plaatsing van de dispenser Door de deur
Type watervoorziening Watertank
Water filter ✔
IJsmaker * ×
Luchtfilter ×
Vakantie functie ✔
Inverter technologie ✔
Koelkast
Nettocapaciteit koelkast * 330 l
No Frost (koelkast) * ✔
Automatisch ontdooien (koelkast) ✔
Multi-luchtwegsysteem (koelkast) * ✔
Aantal planken koelkast * 3
Koelkast
Super Cool functie ✔
Koelkast binnenverlichting ✔
Soort lamp LED
Vriezer
Nettocapaciteit vriezer * 165 l
Vriezer positie * Onder
Vriescapaciteit * 6 kg/24u
Bewaartijd bij stroomuitval * 12 uur
Aantal sterren * 4*
No Frost (vriezer) * ✔
Automatische ontdooiing ( diepvries
) ✔
Vriezer interieurverlichting ×
Vriezer aantal groentelades 2
Snelvriesfunctie ✔
Multi-luchtwegsysteem (vriezer) ✔
Ijsblokjeshouder ✔
Aantal deuren vriezer 1
Verse zone
Vers zone compartiment * ×
Ergonomie
Snoerlengte 2 m
Energie
Energie-efficiëntieschaal A tot G
Energie-efficiëntieklasse * F
Netbelasting 2400 W
Jaarlijks energieverbruik * 355 kWu
AC-ingangsspanning 220 - 240 V
AC-ingangsfrequentie 50 Hz
Publication date: 23-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Koelkast
Aantal groente lades * 5
Koelkastdeurvakken 6
Eierenrekje ×
Flessenrek ×
Blikjesrek ×
Anti - bacteriële coating ×
Anti - bacterieel compartiment ×
Gewicht en omvang
Breedte * 817 mm
Diepte * 715 mm
Hoogte * 1776 mm
Diepte zonder handvat 71,5 cm
Gewicht * 95,6 kg
Verpakking
Breedte verpakking 800 mm
Diepte verpakking 776 mm
Hoogte verpakking 1906 mm
Gewicht verpakking 104 kg
Publication date: 23-JAN-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8806090838286 8806094666366
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.